Head Office  PO Box 1151  Browns Plains BC  QLD 4118  Australia
T +61 7 3714 1000  F +61 7 3714 1081  brenclosures.com.au
INDEX
Leaflet
Catalogue Information
Technical Drawings
WEB LINKS
Ausrack IP – Information Page

South Australia P +61 8 8417 6200
Western Australia P +61 8 9248 9744
Tasmania P +61 3 6331 5545
Northern Territory P +61 8 8947 0870
brenclosures.com.au
Ausrack IP
Horizontal power railsCable management rings
Door stayWall mount brackets
!"#$%&'"(")%'%(*&+()%,-Horizontal power rails
IP Cantilever ShelvesPlinth
Catalogue No.
Height (RU)
Dimensions (mm)
Zinc coated steel 316 stainless steel Height Width Depth Thickness (stl/316) Usable Depth
ARIP11U64 ARIP11U64/S 11 600 600 400 1.6/1.5 360
ARIP15U64 ARIP15U64/S 15 800 600 400 1.6/1.5 360
ARIP15U65 ARIP15U65/S 15 800 600 500 1.6/1.5 460
ARIP15U66 ARIP15U66/S 15 800 600 600 1.6/1.5 560
ARIP24U64 ARIP24U64/S 24 1200 600 400 1.6/1.5 360
ARIP24U65 ARIP24U65/S 24 1200 600 500 1.6/1.5 460
ARIP24U66 ARIP24U66/S 24 1200 600 600 1.6/1.5 560
ARIP32U66 ARIP32U66/S 32 1600 600 600 1.6/1.5 560
ARIP38U65 ARIP38U65/S 38 1800 600 500 1.6/1.5 460
ARIP42U65 ARIP42U65/S 42 2000 600 500 1.6/1.5 460
ARIP42U66 ARIP42U66/S 42 2000 600 600 1.6/1.5 560
Please Note: Aluminium and 800mm wide enclosures available on request
ACCESSORIES
Product Description Catalogue No.
Plinth – galvanised channel iron